**2017 City Election Results

Ladora

Polls - 37
Absentee -0
Percent Voted - 20.55%

Office

Mayor

Council Member

Candidate

Blaine Lechko
Butch Bringmann
Stan Brenneman
Scattering

Michelle Hawkins

(elect 2) Brian Ward
Charlotte Schutterle
Kevin York
Annette Ehrenberger
Scattering
Marengo

Polls - 466

Absentee - 29

Percent Voted - 29.45%

Office Candidate

Mayor Adam Rabe
Mark J. Swift
Scattering

Council Member Bill Kreis

(elect 3) Brian Miller
Adam Olson
Chad Peska

Travis Schlabach
Scattering

Total Votes

27

28
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Total Votes
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**2017 City Election Results

Millersburg

Polls - 28
Absentee - 0
Percent Voted - 26.42%
Office Candidate
Council Member Earle L. Hall
(elect 2) Donna M. Plummer
Doug Blattner
Richard Fry
Travis Gensley
Jeff Clark
Darwin Smith
Gary Groff
Scattering
North English
Polls - 108
Absentee - 6

Percent Voted - 17.73%

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 2)

Council Member
(Vacancy)

(elect 1)

Public Measure E

Candidate

Daniel J. Strohman

Lonnie Banes
Scattering

Jacob Foubert
Allen L. Heintz
Travis Murphy
Scattering

Lyle E. Denison
Gerald Haugland
Stanley Kolosik
Scattering

Yes
No

Total Votes
17

15
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Total Votes
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**2017 City Election Results

Parnell

Polls - 57
Absentee -0
Percent Voted - 38.78%

Office

Mayor

Council Member
(elect 5)

Candidate

Matt Stoner
Scattering

Mitt Jeske

Ann Krakow
Sara Schropp
Rick Rogers
Chad Jones
Jeremy Cox
Angela Cox
Matt Stoner
John Schropp
Steve Cook
Nathan Fiser
Kristy Schropp
Teresa Betenbender
Colton Donahoe
Jen Spaelin
Scattering

Total Votes

42

5

27

29

23

19

19

18

16

3

15

15

7

17

4

7

3

28




**2017 City Election Results

Victor
Polls - 67
Absentee -0
Percent Voted - 10.84%
Office Candidate
Mayor Roger Pawlak
Scattering
Council Member Daniel Cavin
(elect 5) Marla Faga
Jim Rajtora
Justin Smith
Shawn Sternhagen
Scattering
Williamsburg
Polls - 159
Absentee - 3

Percent Voted - 6.91%

Office

Mayor

Council Member
(elect 2)

Candidate

Aaron Sandersfeld
Scattering

Bruce K. Adams
Richard McMann
Jake Tornholm
Scattering

Total Votes

57

5

57

59

54

60

60

14

Total Votes

151

7
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10




